RHSOC Discipline Chairs and Alternates

Chair ~Barry Gipe - 101182022 - 10/18/2024
Co-Chair — Larry Oerly - 10/18/2022 - 10/18/2024

Discipline Chair Alternate 1 Alternate 2
Joe Piper Kevin Wieberg
911 573-554-1002 573-619-2802
jpiper@bocnecountymo.org Kwieberg@moniteau9ll.com
Larry Oerly Matthew Freese
Agriculture  |660-888-5737 660-537-8376
larry.cerdy@coopercountyma.gov  |hococomm@yahoo.com
Gary Jungermann
County
573-826-0110
Gowrnment X
comish@callawaycounty.org
Fred Smith Kathry Andersan
Education 660-882-7474 660-427-5347
fred.smith@bpsk12.net kanderson@bunceton.k12.mo.us
Nick Tietsort Chris Kelly Michelle Kidwell
Emergency
Management 573-536-7778 573-554-75908 573-220-5972
Ntietsort@audraincounty.org ckelley@boonecountymo.org michellekidwell @cceoc.org
Emergency Medieal[Josh Krull - Osage Co Kevin Swartz - Caoper Co
Services osageadmin@socket.net krséd@yahoo.com

Fire Agencies

Walt Goodman
573-424-7318
walter.goodman@como.gov

ferry Jenkins
573-819-5308
jerry.jenkins@como.gov

GIs

Buster Schrage
bschrage @jeffcitymo.org

Jason Warzinik
jwarzinik@bcfdmo.com

Melissa Johnsen
mjohnson@colecounty.org

Health De partment

Mike Herbert
573-369-2359
mherbert@millercountyhealth.com

Chris Newbrough
573-721-0508

cnewbrough@audraincountyhealth.org

HSRT

Neil Mohrman
573-230-2310
neilkathym2@embargmail.com

Industry/ Utilities

Will Humphrey
573-395-4578
will@colepwsd4d.com

Municipal
Goerniment

Dan Rose - City of Columbia
785-554-2250
dan.rose@como.gov

Police Agencies

Todd Davis
573-302-2010
tdavis@osagebeach.org

Chief Bill Ladwig
573-619-7765
wladwig@fultonpd.org

Mike Bickwell
573-897-2236
michael.bickell@cityoflinn.com

Public Works

Eric Landwehr
573-619-4551
elandwehr@colecounty.org

Sherilf Agencies

Mike Bonham
573-897-3927
sheriffoonham@gmail.com

Tony Wheatley
573-569-1529
sheriff @moniteaucounty.org

Yolunteer Sector

David Phelps
573-642-4648
3216shelby@gmait.com

Melissa Wilding
573-291-7246
melissa.wilding@redcross.org

Beth Boos
573-554-7858
bboos@boonecountyma.org




